1010

2010

3120

5005

5510
5520

Victoria Park Il Property Owners Association, Inc.

BALANCE SHEET
As of 01/31/20
ASSETS
OPERATING ASSETS:
Operating - Iberia Bank $ 140,729.99
Total Operating Assets ] 140,729.99
RESERVE ASSETS:
Cash Reserves -~ Iberia $ 207,089.80
Total Reserve Assets S 207,089.80
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
CURRENT LIABILITIES:
Prepaid Owner Assessments s 753.54
Total Current Liabilities $ 753.54
RESERVES :
Reserves - Replacement Fund $ 207,089.80
Total Reserves $ 207,089.80
EQUITY:
Fund Balance $ 42,196.66
Capital Contribution 21,250.00
Current Year Surplus (Deficit) 76,529.79
Total Equity 5 139,976.45
TOTAIL: LIABILITIES & EQUITY

347,819.79

347,819.79




Victoria Park Il Property Owners Association, Inc.

Income/Expense Statement
Period: 01/01/20 to 01/31/20

Description Current Period Year-To-Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance | Actual Budget Variance Budget
INCOME:
06010 Maintenance Fees 87,814,72 113,878.25 (26,063,53) 87,814.72 113,878.25 (26,063,53) 113,878.25
06020 Reserve Fees 38,440.64 38,440.64 .00 38,440.64 38,440.64 .00 38,440.64
06050 Reserve Interest 150.45 .00 150.45 150,45 .00 150.45 .00
06090 Application Fees 200.00 41,67 158.33 200.00 41.67 158,33 500.00
Subtotal Income 126,605.81 152,360.56 (25,754.75) 126,605.81 152,360.56 (25,754.175) 152,818.89
EXPENSES
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE
07010 Management Fee 1,850.00 1,850.00 .00 1,850.00 1,850.00 .00 22,200.00
07020 Write off/Bad Debt .00 83,33 83.33 .00 83.33 83.33 1,000.00
07030 Office Expenses - Postage .00 25.00 25.00 .00 25.00 25.00 300.00
07090 Fees to Division-8t of Florid .00 5.10 5,10 .00 5.10 5.10 61.25
07115 Website Maintenance .00 50.00 50.00 .00 50.00 50.00 600.00
07120 Application Fee Expenses 100.00 91.67 (8.33) 100,00 91.67 (8.33) 1,100.00
07140 Special Events - VP2 .00 16,67 16.67 .00 16.67 16.67 200.00
07150 Special Events - VPL .00 8.33 8.33 .00 8,33 8.33 100.00
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE 1,950,00 2,130.10 180,10 1,950.00 2,130.10 180,10 25,561.25
PROFEéSIONAL FEES
07305 Legal .00 208.33 208.33 .00 208.33 208.33 2,500.00
07310 Accounting -~ CPA Firms .00 20.83 20.83 .00 20,83 20.83 250.00
PROFESSIONAL FEES .00 229.16 229.16 .00 229.16 229.16 2,750.,00
INSURANCE
07530 Ingurance .00 583.33 583.33 .00 583.33 583,33 7,000.00
INSURANCE .00 583.33 583.33 .00 583.33 583.33 7,000.00
UTILITIES
08010 Electricity VP2 607.25 500.00 (107.25) 607.25 500.00 (107.25) 6,000.00
08020 Electricity VP1 6.18 8.33 2,15 6.18 8.33 2,15 100.00
08030 Water and Sewer 562,99 291,67 (271.32) 562.99 291.67 (271.32) 3,500.00
UTILITIES 1,176.42 800.00 (376.42) 1,176.42 800.00 (376.42) 9,600.00




Victoria Park Il Property Owners Association, Inc.

Income/Expense Statement
Period: 01/01/20 to 01/31/20

Descrintion Current Period Year-To-Date Yearly
P Actual Budget Varlance | Actual Budget Variance Budget
GROUNDS MATNTENANCE
08530 Plants/Trees Replacement VP2 .00 375.00 375.00 .00 375.00 375.00 4,500.00
08600 Grounds Lighting Repairs VP2 .00 41,67 41.67 .00 41.67 41.67 500.00
08650 Grounds & Maintenance VP2 3,292,62 1,333.33 (1,959.29) 3,292.62 1,333.33 (1,959,29) 16,000.00
08651 Grounds & Maintenance VP1 115.00 104,17 (10.83) 115.00 104,17 {10.83) 1,250.00
08750 Pool - Maint/Clean/Repair 2,469.85 1,833.33 (636.52) 2,469.85 1,833.33 (636.52) 22,000.00
08800 Pool Building Repairs .00 125,00 125.00 .00 125.00 125,00 1,500.00
08860 Lake Maintenance 291,00 350.00 59.00 291.00 350.00 59.00 4,200.00
08870 Dock Expenses 47,38 62.50 15,12 47.38 62.50 15,12 750.00
08890 Security/Pool .00 83.33 83.33 .00 83.33 83.33 1,000.00
08895 Contingency .00 605,58 605.58 .00 605,58 605.58 7,267.00
GROUNDS MAINTENANCE 6,215.85 4,913.91 {1,301.94) 6,215.85 4,913.91 (1,301.94) 58,967.00
HURRICANE
HURRICANE: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
MATLBOX EXPENSES
09020 Mailbox Maintenance 2,142.66 833.33 (1,309.33} 2,142.66 833.33 (1,309.33) 10,000.00
MAILBOX EXPENSES 2,142.66 833.33 (1,309.33) 2,142.66 833.33 (1,309.33) 10,000.00
RESERVE FUNDING
09540 Reserve Replacement Fund 38,440,64 38,440.64 .00 38,440.64 38,440.64 .00 38,440.64
09750 Reserve Interest 150,45 .00 (150, 45) 150.45 .00 (150,45} .00
RESERVE FUNDING 38,591.09 38,440.64 (150.45) 38,591.09 38,440.64 (150.45) 38,440.64
TOTAL EXPENSES 50,076.02 47,930.47 (2,145.55) 50,076.02 47,930.47 (2,145,55) 152,318.89
CURRENT YEAR NET INCOME/(LOSS 76,529.79 104,430.09 {27,900.30) 76,529.19 104,430,089 (27,900.30) 500.00




Victoria Park II Property Owners Association, Inc.

RESERVES:
Reserves -~ Replacement Fund

Subtotal Reserves

TOTAL RESERVES

Reserve Statement
As of 01/31/20

BEGINNING YD AVAILABLE
OF YEAR  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE) BALANCE
168,498.71 38,591.09 207,089.80
168,498.71 38,591.09 207,089,80
168,498.71 ‘ 38,591.09 207,089.80




Date 02/10/20 Time 12:30:27 Victoria Park Il Property Owners Association, Inc. Report # 2969
CASH DISBURSEMENTS

Starting Check Date:  1/01/20 Cash Account#: 1010
Ending Check Date:  1/31/20

Page 0001

Check Date Check# Vend# Name Check Amount Reference —I
1/01/20 2620 DELPM DELTA PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 660,23 UAN 20 SERVICE
Vchr-# Invoice-# Inv-date  Acct # Eff-date  Amount-paid  Reference
3165 36942 i/01/20 8870 1/01/20 47,38 JAN 20 SERVICE
3165 36942 1/01/20 8750 1/01/20 329.60
3165 36942 1/01/20 8750 1/01/20 283.25
Totals: 660.23
1/01/20 2621 ERPOOL  ER POOLS INC. 412.00 JAN 2020 POOL SERVICE
Vohr-# Invoice-# Inv-date  Acct # Eff-date  Amount-paid  Reference
3169 57005 1/01/20 8750 1/01/20 412,00 JAN 2020 POOL SERVICE
1/01/20 9999 (M) FPL FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT 613.43
Velie-#  Invoice-# Inv-date  Acct # Eff-date  Amount-paid  Reference
3160 54837-33191 1/01/20 8010 1/01/20 577.25 919 NOTTINGHAM DR REC
3161 34037-33177 1/01/20 8010 1/01/20 17.64 1130 NOTTINGHAM BOAT RAMP
3162 04417-34167 1/01/20 8020 1/01/20 6.18 120 NOTTINGHAM DR ENTR
3162 04417-34167 1/01/20 8010 1/01/20 12,36
Totals: 613.43
1/02/20 8888 (M)CAMBRI  CAMBRIDGE MANAGEMENT, INC 1,850.00 MGMT FEE
Vehr-# Invoice-# Inv-date  Acct # Eff-date  Amount-paid  Reference
3164 20126 1/02/20 7010 1/02/20 1,850.00 MGMT FEE
1/06/20 9999 (M)COLCTY COLLIER CTY UTILITIES BILLING 562.99 AUTO DB WATER/SEWER
Vehr~# Invoice-# Inv-date  Acct # Eff-date  Amount-paid  Reference
3170 04800662100 1/06/20 8030 1/06/20 562,99 AUTO DB WATER/SEWER
1/16/20 2625 CAMBRI  CAMBRIDGE MANAGEMENT, INC 50.00 Sale App 620 York
Vehr-# Invoice-# Inv-date  Acct # Eff-date  Amount-paid  Reference
3176 20387 1/14/20 7120 1/14/20 50,00 Sale App 620 York
1/16/20 2626 COLENV ~ COLLIER ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 291.00 JAN 20 LAKE MAINTENANCE
Vehr-# Invoice-# Inv-date  Acct # Eff-date  Amount-paid  Reference
3173 6515 1/03/20 8860 1/03/20 291,00 JAN 20 LAKE MAINTENANCE

1/23/20 2627 ERPOOL  ER POOLS INC. 750.00




Date 02/10/20 Time 12:30:27

Victoria Park Il Property Owners Association, Inc,

CASH DISBURSEMENTS

Report# 2969

Page 0002

Starting Check Date:  1/01/20 Cash Account#: 1010
Ending Check Date: ~ 1/31/20
Check Date Check# Vend# Name Check Amount Reference
Vehr-#  Invoice-# Inv-date  Acct # Eff-date  Amount-paid  Reference
3178 57320 1/16/20 8750 1/16/20 625,00 Stenner feeder
3179 57298 1/08/20 8750 1/08/20 125,00 Rol a chem, 1id & crock
Totals: 750.00
1/23/20 2628 WATERM  WATERMARK REDEVELOPMENT LLC 440,00
Vehr-#  Invoice-# Inv-date  BAcct # Eff-date  Amount-paid  Reference
3180 20-0030 1/09/20 8650 1/09/20 45,00 Change lockbox code
3181 20~0070 1/13/20 8650 1/13/20 165.00 Remove bench
3182 20-00145 1/13/20 8650 1/13/20 65.00 Install sign
3183 20-00152 1/13/20 8650 1/13/20 165.00 Remove play equipment
Totals: 440,00
Totals: 5,629.65

~- BEnd of report ~--




DATE: 2/10/20
TIME: 12:26 PM

Victoria Park II Property Owners Association, Inc.

AGED OWNER BALANCES: AS OF Jan. 31, 2020
ACCOUNT NUMBER SEQUENCE

* ~ Previous Owner or Renter

ACCOUNT # UNIT # NAME CURRENT OVER 30 OVER 60 OVER 90
€720 Brett Wells 0,00 680,00 0,00 123.45
€140 Kyle & Brooke Vayda 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
¢750 Sidney K. & Heidi Ferrell 0,00 180.00 0.00 0.00
H720 Robert & Christine Lyons 0,00 680,00 0.00 0.00
HB840 James Eastman 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
H900 Ronald & Karen Schoch 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
N659 Benjamin Russell 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
N919 Drew and Chanel Josephson 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
N930 Carlos Guerrero 0.00 679.64 0.00 0,00
N970 David & Maria Joyce 0.00 30.00 0.00 0,00
¥600 John & Tanya Zehnder 0,00 680.00 0,00 0.00
Y610 John & Sheila Brown 0.00 680.00 0.00 0.00
680 Christopher&Caroline Hylerman 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
¥751 Martin & Emily De St. Pierre 0.00 0,00 0,00 141.82
€9500 Jill Aleshire 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
€9511 Robert & Marianna DeLillo 0.00 716.81 35,62 4350.32
9535 Alexander J. Kehoe 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
€9571 Maureen Johnson 0.00 130,00 0.00 0.00
€9801 Braoke Johnson Parker 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
9821 Kevin & Monique Frost 0.00 680,00 0,00 0.00
H1080 Michael Anderson 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
L9571 Timothy & Kimberly Osborne 0.00 680.00 0.00 0.00
L9722 Ghiran Naples Trust ) 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
L9746 Colby & Pamela Paul 0.00 680,00 0,00 0.00
19762 Michael & Janice Barnebee 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00
N1009 Lisa & Albert Primavera 0.00 680.00 0.00 0.00
'N1029 BEdward & Donna Ryerson 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
N1070 Lucinda Nunez  ° 0.00 680.00 0.00 0.00
N1089 Brian Lord 0.00 680.00 0,00 0.00
N1259 Pamela Westwood 0.00 680.00 0.00 83.41
N1330 Thomas & Elizabeth Humann, III 0.00 130,00 0.00 0.00
N1490 Brooke & Lisa Lefkow 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
N1519 Gordon & Candace Glover 0.00 680.00 0.00 0.00
N1529 Christopher Squittieri 0.00 130.00 0,00 0.00
N1619 Michael & Kim Casella 0.00 696.05 15.53 2103.33
89817 Christopher Copeland 0.00 680.00 0.00 0.00
59838 Jack & Debi Taliaferro 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00
59846 Philip & Lindsay Mchenry 0.00 680.00 0.00 0,00
W9675 Andrew & Celia Deaton 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00
W9949 Matthew & Brooke Ann Austin 0.00 680.00 0.00 0.00
Wio110 Raymond & Jessica Stewart 0.00 680.00 0.00 0.00
W10230 James & Mercedes Collins 0.00 680.00 0,00 0.00
W10310 William Roach 0,00 680.00 0.00 0.00
W10431 Randall and Mary Snyder 0.00 680.00 0.00 0.00
W10450 Murray & Jessie Morris 0.00 680,00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL: 0.00 26117.50 51,15 6802,33

PAGE 1

STATUS

803.45
680.00
180.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
679,64
30.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
141.82
680.00
5102.75
680.00
130.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
5.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
763.41
130.00
680.00
680.00
130.00
2814,91
680.00
300,00
680.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
680.00
680.00

32970,98

Late Notice

45 Day Lien

Late Notice
Late Notice

Foreclosure

Late Notice

Attorney Action

45 Day Lien

Late Notice




PAGE

29522.28
450.00
325,00

1433.70
1240.00

DATE: 2/10/20
TIME: 12:26 BM Victoria Park II Property Owners Association, Inc.
AGED OWNER BALANCES: AS OF Jan., 31, 2020
REPORT SUMMARY
CODE N/A  DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT # CURRENT OVER 30 OVER 60 OVER 90
Al Maintenance Fee 3110 0.00 26064, 64 0.00 3457.64
01 Late Fees 6080 0.00 0,00 0.00 450,00
03 Admin, Fees 6290 0.00 0.00 0.00 325,00
04 Interest 6080 0.00 52,86 51,15 1329,69
05 Attorney Pees 7305 0.00 0.00 0.00 1240.00
GRAND TOTAL: 0.00 26117.50 51,15 6802.33
ACCOUNT ACCOUNT DELINQUENCY
NUMBER DESCRIPTION BAMOUNT
03110 Deferred Owner Assessments 29522.28
06080 Late Fees/Finance Charges 1883.70
06230 Other Income 325,00
07305 Legal 1240.00
TOTAL $32970.98

-~ End of report --

32970.98

2




Date 02/10/20 Victoria Park II Property Owners Association, Inc. #0000 Page 0001
RECONCILIATION

Bank account #: 01 Operating -~ Iberia

1010 Operating - Iberia Bank G/L Acct Bal: 146,585.27

Statement date: 01/31/20 Bank Balance: 145,415.27
Chk~-# Date Reference Clr-date Uncleared Uncleared
Checks Deposits

OUTSTANDING ITEMS:

Total Outstanding .00 .00

Bank Reconciliation Summary

Checkbook Balance 146,585.27 Reconciling Balance 146,585.27
Uncleared Checks, Credits 0.00+ Bank Stmt. Balance 145,415.27
Uncleared Deposits, Debits 0.00 Difference 1,170.00

-- End of report --
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S VICTORIA PARKH-ASSOCINC

.63116892RPOTO

: ‘OPERATING ACCOUNT

onoss” G/0 CAMBRIDGE MANAGEMENT :

-.2335 TAMIAMI TRL N STE 402

NAPLES FL 34103-4458 v |

- STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
- Date 1/31/20

. Page1of8

™

24 hrPhoneBankmg o
1- -800-968- 0801 o

*.:. “Customer Service -

. 1-800-682:3231
24heOnline Banking |
- iberiabank.com -

, i’hecks/Deblts

DEPDSITS AND CREDITS :

~ Average Collected Balanc

M4

Descrlpimn

okbox Deposn ,
Transfer - E’YOP_%V,.,, o

BN 10¢ Frop!
o eRemote DDA Dep03|t
o Lackbox Deposit
~Lockbox Deposit -
- CREDIT ' PAYLEASE.COM

Amnunt

Please examine this statement upon receipt and report at once if you find any differerice.
If no error is reported in 30 days, the account will be considered correct. All items are cradited subject to final payment.

| j

00000315




_ STATEMENT OF AGCOUNT
“Date 1/31/20 ]

- :’T\S;S,('J_.GIAT'I"ON,'ZCK:N05]_NTEREST (contintied) . o oot Number e agts

“;nepos_rrs AND CREDITS

“Amount

2,04000%

ety AM5 - - CREDIT P
'.."‘l;é
[H
1

000083

~Lockbox Deposit .,
-CREBIT PAYLEASE COIVI
. GCD Cambridgs Property I\/Ian'-»- : .
" Lockhox Deposit -~ N e O N 680 OO%X
CREDIT. PAYLEASECOM _ 1,360.00 %X
SR CCD Cambridge PropertyMan S S o
/24 . cRemoteDDADeposit . o a0
Yo7~ - LockboxDeposit-~ I 680.00%”
1/28 . RemoteDDADeposit - .o 100,00
1/28 . LockboxDeposit _ B R . ‘ 680,00
© 128  ‘RemoteDDADeposit Lo 68000
- 1730 . REMITTANCE RENTPAYIV!ENT N _ , - 380 OOM)Q
. ~.CCD - Victoria Park Il o -
;;,};RemoteiDDA Deposn

| 680 oo v

o ers00d

N W!THDRAWALS AND DEBITS

CDesepion T gy

8 *"'TransfertoDDA TR e e S e ' 185000 4

O AcetNo, 8300064931 :
o E[E%C PYI\/lT FPL DIRECT DEBIT

1764'/

ws ELEC PYMT- FPL DIRECT DEBIT
~ PPD

F’A IVIN COLLIER GOUNTY U

nual Reserve Fundmg
'a,nsferte DDA
Acct No. 8300!64931

CHECKS IN NUMERICAL ORDER

Date CheckNo- - Amount Date “ Gheck No Amount  Date | Chebk No Amount
1/02 - 2614 38.50 v 1/10 2618* 1,292.18Y 1/08 2619 472.007
(*) Check Numbers Missing

Please examine this statement upon receipt and report at once if you find any difference.

if.no error is reported in-30 days, the account will be considered correct. All items are credited subject to final payment. 00000317




. STATEMENT OF AGCOUNT *

! IO INTEREST (contmued)

‘ '»CHECKS IN NUMERICAL ORDER

Checkxi\!o . .____Amount

_— _;-'13824016__'-__-_1(14,_.,_[ S

CARMBTTAT s

155,857.17 146
15742547 - 121

CTABOeE5A7 Az e 940. 91

. 478, 55101

17221099 -

CAT2810.76
174,60076. .
“177,980.76

146 650. 27‘
14770527
3 "145 415, 27';

177,921, a1

Please examine this:statement upon receipt and raport at once if you find any difference.
If no-grror is reported in 30 days, the account will be considered correct. All items are credited subject to final payment.

0000031¢




Bank:
Date:
Cllent:

Acitount
Account

Amount:

Debit Count;

. Depbs(t Ticket

IBERIABANK-NAPLES
0110312020 -
- -Cambridge Mgmt
-Vigtorla Park 2

Name: o, 2) ]
< 20000473316

Number:

$5,440.00

iBERIABANK

VIRTUAL CREDIT

MERCHANT: Camiiidge Managament of SWFL.
- acooinrs Vieara Pack OPR 3314 ’ ;;2‘*_,‘"7"0" B R
LocAToN: 233 TAMIAM TR N STE 402 - w Ginoo
NAPLES , L
: K [ . I:!ESE?DL\;I: ‘EUUDO':?EiXEN' ik <“agooeag0age - J
o T EIH020 $6090.00

Doposit Ticket

413120

™

Bank: IBERIABANK-NAPLES * 7. ©;
gk Date: 01/06/2020 ‘ v
000063 Clisnt: Camnbridge Mgt
P Account Name: Victorla Park 2
i~ | ".Account Nurnbaer: 20000473316
Do Dablt Cotmt: ] :
Amourt; $3,220.00
<0 ~1"1/6/20 '$3220.00
( 'Depas‘u Tiekat
Bank! IBERIABANK-NAPLES
Date: L Qup7I2020 -
- CHent: « -Cambiidge Mgmt
Account -Namae: " .. Victarla Park 2
Account Numbar: 20000473316
Dabit Count: 19
Amount: $12,920.00
- #0 w1710 $12920.00
e
- IBERIABANK

\_ Vn-;.

VIRTUAL CREDIT
MEROHANT{ Cambridga Management of SWFL
ACCQUNT: Victoria Park QPR 3316

LOCATION: 2336 TAWAMI TRL N STE 402 .

BEPOBIT:

NARLES, L

WARS2TANL AN © 200085 73346

20200108 145819
“Anidrow Banchez

~'236.24p.7000

$130.00

it 00000130000

T 1/920

"$130.00

\ o

9
IBERIABANK
VIRTUAL CREDIT

&l [ DATEITIME:

MERCHANT:: Cambiridg :
- R CONTACT:

ACCOUNT:  Vidiorla Park OPR 3316
LAGATION: 2335 TAMAN TRL N 8TE 402 -

i R DEROSIT:
NARLES, F.

HAREITOL A3 - I0000L 73] 1Em

- 202001109 15:32:69

Andrew Sanchez

. 236:2407000 .

$1430.00

EL “0000 svaoaar

J

~1/9/20

§7430.00

)

.Deposlt_ Ticket

Bank: [BERIABANK-NAPLES
Dats: 0110/2020 -
Cilent: - Cambridge Mgmt
Account Name: . - .-Vigtorla Park 2
Account Numbar: - 20000473316
Debit Count: At X
Amount: $7,480,00
1/10/20 - $7480.00

N

Deposit Ticket

Bank: IBERIABANK-NAPLES -~ =
Date: 01/43/2020
Cilent: Cambritige Mgmt
Account Name: Victorla Park 2
Account Number: 20000473316
Debit Count: 2-
Amount; $1,360.00
S#0 S1/13/20 $1360.00

)

R

Deposit. Ticket

Bank: " IBERIABANK-NAPLES *-*
Date: 01/14/2020
Client: Cambrldge Mgmt
Account Name: Victorla Park 2
- Account Number: 20000473316
Dabit Count: 3
Amount: $2,040.00
[ 2 . . v,
IBERIABANK ;

ACCOUNT:

LOGATION:

it

VIRFUAL CREDIT

MERCHANT;

2020101115 14:55:32

Canibridge Managomant of SWEL o
’ - CONTAGT: " Afdrai Sanchioz

Vietoa Puck OPR 9316 " 2302407000

2335 TAMIAMI TRL N TE 402 [ 5105.;30

NAPLES , L

HELE2POLAIE 00004733 4bK M en0000iaBad.

#0

715720 $100.00

00000319




“Bank:
Date: .
- Cllent:.
Account Name:
Account Number:
Deblt Count:
Amount:

.Daposlt Tlcket

'IBERIABANK NAPLES

01115720

10
$680.40

MERCHANT. Qnmbﬂdgwh{nnapamm!olSWFL o

“LOCATION: 2395 TAMAM: TRL N STE 402

IBIER!ABANK

V)ﬁTUAL CREDIT

ACSOUNT;  Viara Park OPR 3518

- NARLEE,T - Rt

'n;'ae.samr._x;i: o0aL?IIVEE S AL .v'DUEIU muuuu,n

ACCOUNT:

Y L -
IBERIABANK
LVIRTUAL CREDIT

HMERGHANT:

LbeaToN:

Gagmbridge Management of SWFL
Victaria Bak O5R 3318

2336 TAMIAMI TRL N STE 402

NAPLES, FL

HTESEIGNAIE . FODOOL73IAEN

0 .
020104115 14:54;18

ELY I'DDDGHEGUD.“.

$1360 00

Bank:
*-Dated
Cllont:
Account Mame:
Aceount Numbar:
. Debit Count:
Amount:

i 'nepdsu Tickat

lBERIABANK NAPLES

012420,

(‘ambrldgs Mgml -

Vistoria Park 2
2000047331 6

$680 00

721720

$680.00°

Bank:
DBatat

“GHent:

" Acgount Name:
Account Number:
Debit Count:
Amount'

\_

bepo'su Tickat

IBERIABANK NAJ
017221

Cambrldga Mgmt
Vigtorla Parkk 2 ~
20000473316

5680 00

PLES

"§680.00

" Bank:
Date:
Client:
Account Name:
Account Number:
Debit- Count:
Amount:

Daposlt Tickst

IBERIABAN K-NAPLES

0112412 020
2 »Cambrldge Mgmt
Vistorta Park 2 -

20006473316

$680 O()

J

3724720

368000

B

$2040 00

Bank:’
Date:
Cllent:

. Account,
Account’

: Amount;

Dabit Count: .

.

Deposlt Tlcket

~_lBERIAEANK NAPLES
-0di2712020
. Ca_mprldge Mgmt
Name: -, Victorla Park 2
Number: . 20000473316
1

$640,00

§660.00

(ACGOUNT:  Victorla Park QPR 331

IBERIABANK
~V‘IRTUALVC_REDIT

MERCHANT: CambridgeManagsmantof SWFL

LOCATION: 2335 TAMIAM! TRL N 5TE 402

Nap(zs, el

I_:’?.l‘:SHUkH(:A 200004733 460 3k #0000 000

70000

Bank:

- Date;

- Client:
Account
Accourit

- Amourit:

‘Name:

-Deblt Count:

.D'epo?sit flcket . ) . o oo \
" IBERIABANKH NAPLES.
0112802020 -

Number:

"§680.00

TBERIABANK

VIRTUALGREDIT |

. RN t " Andra Sanchaz

ACGOUNT:  joliria Park OPR 3318 2382497000

LOCATION: 2335 TAVIAMI TAL N STE 902 L
. BT R pEposIT:  $680.00

NAPLES, FL

- HABSA70k E3 . 200Q0L733Em ., - 3L - #0000Q&B000 ,’ J

Y §880.00

00000320




000063

- @ i .

IBERIABANK

VIRTUAL CREDIT :
OATEITME:  pai01130 12:47:

MERCHANT: Gambiidgs banagament of SWFl. )
CONTACT:  Angrew Sunchez

01

PAY ANOREW SENAS
TOTHE
ORDEROF  Napiga, F. 34108

840 York Terrace .

ACCOUNT:  Victorla Park OPR 3315 2892487000
LOCATION: 2955 TAMAMI TRL N STE 402
: Deposit:  $87500
" NARLES, L
e T RBESITONLAN 20000473316 AL - AO000DB75000 A)
5o deeaden
" Opmibrg
' CRECHNO. __ CHEGK DATE - VENDGRNO,
Victorla Park 1| FOA i I
ti Combridge Manegemant § oot e ANDSET
2335 Tauam Tr N. Sle 402 . o
Naples 1. 34103 . : S
HIRTV-EIGHT AND S0 DOLLARS s muttasrss :—‘—].....“.,..33.50

w0 36 L FIREAT0L kDI 200004 733 pE"

)

72720

.| BHECK NO, CHECKDATE " VENDOR KO,
‘o, -

- .

Oti01R20

Box 980504
8411

8

Victarla Pask 1 ROA
/o Cambridgs Manageran |
. 2336 Tamlaehl Tri Sla 462 -
© Negla FL 34103~ |

$ESTATR PLUMBING ING.
o1 20 Avo NE

BT D, —_ CHEGROATE _ VEIDORNG.

. geasle - AzmMia  ESTATE .

*‘\

ORDEROF  Napigs, FL. 34120
v .

e A

" eanshuae wasEavonade andpouﬁqﬁsﬂ

\ L

#2619

178720

$472.00

)| )

—%0

~$1030.00

" ooty
O

Victorr Fark 1t FOA

£lo Cambiidgs Management
233 Tamjam: Tr N, Slo 402
Noples FL 33103

i 092524

FIFTY-EiGHY AND 851100 DOLLARG esssstssssaannansy

PAY - THAWKEYE SION 6O,
T4 THE 3651 Arnold Avanue
ORDER QR

Nopes. FL 34104

CHECK NGO,

v 3 ' )
CAECROATE __VENDORNG.
123419 HAWKEY

( oo ark : . . !
Coeutiog R o
Victorta Park i POA KNG, GHEGKOMTE " VENGOR 10
clo Cambyidge Managemant 002620 026 - " DELPM
2335 Tainlami T N, Sto 402 i
Noplos FL 34103 e j
CHECK AMOUNT
SIX HUNDRED SIXTY AND 23/10D DOLLARS#sssmmsssisserertrsstsssmsasrase Sringe023 &
PAY DELYA PROPERTY MAINTENANCE . i
TOTHE 15278 Collertllvd . - / i
ORDEROF 2017200 /A9 2 :
NAPLES FL 34110 y
A .
k T 36 ahe I:EEEE?D&LBHEOUUOH?S!LQ)"/ }
: >

#2620

1/18/20

$660.23

200G |:EESE70LLII:?UDbUh733H;u' .

~

1716120

ol

\.|

J

#2625 1721720

0.

00

00000321




AGGOUN Nurnber = #* #4331

CartrkigaM
3398 Tomami T
o8 F L1

anig3
'+ N, 519 40

ARt

Stardrnarin

CHECK AWOUNT.

irivineingf, 00

TaTHe 504 TROIA ORIVE

ORDEA OF. - £4TEROFL J0928 -

VATERMARK REDEV;LN’:I}&E_NT Lo

00000322




Date 02/10/20 Victoria Park II Property Owners Association, Inc. #0000 Page 0001
RECONCILIATION

Bank account #: 02 Reserve ~ Iberia

2010 Cash Reserves - Iberia G/L Acct Bal: 207,089.80

Statement date: 01/31/20 Bank Balance: 207,089.80
Chk-# Date Reference Clr-date Uncleared Uncleared
Checks Deposits

OUTSTANDING ITEMS:

Total Outstanding .00 .00

Bank Reconciliation Summary

Checkbook Balance 207,089.80 Reconciling Balance 207,089.80
Uncleared Checks, Credits 0.00+ Bank Stmt. Balance 207,089.80
Unclearad Deposits, Debits 0.00 Difference 0.00

-- End of report --




Dhkns

000020 -

| "5/31

: o 20116892 R POTO, R AR
ol \ICTORTA PARK i ASSOC INC
o . ‘RESERVEACCOUNT- -
A ey C/0 CAMBRIDGE MANAGEI\/IENT
+2335 TAMIAMI TRL N STE 402 -

: NAP'LES’FL'34103—4458

. STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
- Date1/31/20

24- hr Phone Bankmg""‘
1-800:068-0801 " |

- Customer Servme

A 800-682-3231 3

lberlabank com

L

DEPOS!TS ANI CREDITS***

ﬂlPerceVntage Yleld Earned =

' Descriptmn
From DDA *8316,To DI
al 'Reserve Funding
. Interest Deposn s

Da

: CHECKS IN NUMERIGAL ORDER

"~ Amoiint

,;.D_ate.. Check No Amount
o 4/08° <91 829, 70

L DALY & BALANCE INFORMATION

( ) Check Numbers I\/I|ssmg

S : Balance Date:‘-v'-":ﬁf‘
e 17032841 O V1

':11/03,-.5 S 168498, "o 1-1./_31&- > . _,2707_08980

Balance
206 939 35

v Please examine this statement upon receipt and report at once If you find any difference. ‘ L
If no errof s reported in 30 days, the account will be considered corract. All items are credited Subject to final payment.

,24 hrOnIme Bankmg'., '

Page 1 of 3. ..

40000053




000020

 Account Number *******334

(VV - i .s;.s..*

. . Rty

2398 Tanvam| YN, St 402 -
Naples Fl. 34503. -

© ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUKDRED TWENTY.NNE AND 70100 D‘QLLARS"‘

TAY DEHART ALARM SYSTERS
TQTHE P. 0. Box 40877

OHDEAOF  Naples, Fl. 34101 4

Vicloria Paskfpos, (GEKNG, _ CIECKONE — VEBoRD]

/6 Cambridge Manugemsnt L G000 H23IM8 C DEMART

T CRECKATOURT

ninkit 67670 Ki

W A &

wOOOOZke W2y a7l n-;zunonw,a'aéhu AR

178120

“$1829.70

00000055




